
 
 

 

       LEARNING MENTOR & WELLBEING LEADER CONTACT LIST 2019 

 
Year Group Learning Mentor Email 
Yr 7 Cameron  Terri Curnow tcurnow@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber Bianca Stafrace bstafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 
 McCormack Cherie Meurant  cmeurant@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola Ana Stafrace astafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence Courtney Baka cbaka@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 2 Natasha Feore nfeore@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon Louisa Ragusa lragusa@msj.vic.edu.au 
Yr 8  A Wendy Hawkins whawkins@msj.vic.edu.au 
 B Darcy Robinson drobinson@msj.vic.edu.au 
 C Nicholas Tresize ntresize@msj.vic.edu.au 
 D Mary Cassar mcassar@msj.vic.edu.au 
 E Fady Milik (J Mount) fmilik@msj.vic.edu.au 
 F Janine Mount jmount@msj.vic.edu.au 
 G Marnie Jones mjones@msj.vic.edu.au 
Yr 9 A Alice Christofi achristofi@msj.vic.edu.au 
 B David Meilak dmeilak@msj.vic.edu.au 
 C Derrick Trieu dtrieu@msj.vic.edu.au 
 D Jacqui Krell jkrell@msj.vic.edu.au 
 E Hayley Tagell htagell@msj.vic.edu.au 
 F Katherine Anastasi kanastasi@msj.vic.edu.au 
Senior McCormack 1 Patricia Canavan  pcanavan@msj.vic.edu.au 
 McCormack 2 Saori Mizoguchi smizoguchi@msj.vic.edu.au 
 McCormack 3 Nilam Chand nchand@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 1 Thy Nguyen tnguyen@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 2 Jimmy Lin jlin@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 3 Nadia Graziotto ngraziotto@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber 1 Helen McCaughey hmccaughey@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber 2 Mitch Piazza mpiazza@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber 3 Valerie Skahill  vskahill@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola 1 Catherine Bushell cbushell@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola 2 Grace Gonzalez ggonzalez@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola 3 Scott McNulty smcnulty@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Cameron 1 Litsa Tzelepis ltzelepis@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Cameron 2 Takahiro Hayashi yhayashi@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Cameron 3 Tahnee Hales thales@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon 1 Michael Leonard mleonard@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon 2 Helen Simcic  hsimcic@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon 3 Anil Krishna akrishna@msj.vic.edu.au 
Wellbeing Leaders 
Year 7 Year 7 Lidia Morlin lmorlin@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 8 Year 8 Jane Sammut jsammut@msj.vic.edu.au 
Year 9 Year 9 Emma Commadeur ecommadeur@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 10-12 McCormack & Providence Sarah Thompson sthompson@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 10-12 Kincumber & Penola Alison Duncan aduncan@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 10-12 Cameron & Solomon Clare Kubacki ckubacki@msj.vic.edu.au 

 
 


